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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre ALEV-BENJ07
23/03/2019 - 10:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. SANCHEZ SERRANO, Marcos 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 4:38.04
50m: 31.03 31.03 150m: 1:41.20 35.64 250m: 2:51.84 35.35 350m: 4:03.03 35.59

100m: 1:05.56 34.53 200m: 2:16.49 35.29 300m: 3:27.44 35.60 400m: 4:38.04 35.01

2. FLETHES MONTESINOS, Raul 05 C.N. Cadiz 4:50.24
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:44.61 36.53 250m: 2:59.24 37.25 350m: 4:13.97 37.40

100m: 1:08.08 35.86 200m: 2:21.99 37.38 300m: 3:36.57 37.33 400m: 4:50.24 36.27

3. GONZALEZ BONO, Jon 05 C.N. Portuense 5:02.50
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.08 38.75 250m: 3:08.46 39.61 350m: 4:25.79 38.85

100m: 1:10.33 37.29 200m: 2:28.85 39.77 300m: 3:46.94 38.48 400m: 5:02.50 36.71

4. GONZALEZ CABALLERO, Miguel Angel07 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:03.56
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:50.35 38.85 250m: 3:08.22 39.46 350m: 4:26.02 39.02

100m: 1:11.50 38.40 200m: 2:28.76 38.41 300m: 3:47.00 38.78 400m: 5:03.56 37.54

5. ANDRADES NOVAL, Miguel Angel 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 5:04.47
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:52.58 39.09 250m: 3:09.90 38.94 350m: 4:28.48 39.28

100m: 1:13.49 38.53 200m: 2:30.96 38.38 300m: 3:49.20 39.30 400m: 5:04.47 35.99

6. GONZALEZ VEGA, Daniel 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:10.64
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:54.20 40.37 250m: 3:13.11 38.74 350m: 4:31.86 39.19

100m: 1:13.83 39.39 200m: 2:34.37 40.17 300m: 3:52.67 39.56 400m: 5:10.64 38.78

7. CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Javier 05 C.N. Cadiz 5:15.94
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:53.07 39.53 250m: 3:14.11 40.75 350m: 4:35.72 41.30

100m: 1:13.54 38.98 200m: 2:33.36 40.29 300m: 3:54.42 40.31 400m: 5:15.94 40.22

8. AVILES BALBOA, Inti Alejandro 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:19.11
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:53.84 40.65 250m: 3:16.12 41.07 350m: 4:39.00 41.60

100m: 1:13.19 38.84 200m: 2:35.05 41.21 300m: 3:57.40 41.28 400m: 5:19.11 40.11

9. UTRERA GARCIA, Manuel 06 C.N. Cadiz 5:19.66
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:57.40 41.62 250m: 3:20.52 41.44 350m: 4:42.18 40.14

100m: 1:15.78 39.98 200m: 2:39.08 41.68 300m: 4:02.04 41.52 400m: 5:19.66 37.48

10. DEL RIO MARTIN, Juan 06 C.N. Portuense 5:22.77
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:56.80 40.89 250m: 3:19.86 41.51 350m: 4:43.06 41.48

100m: 1:15.91 40.05 200m: 2:38.35 41.55 300m: 4:01.58 41.72 400m: 5:22.77 39.71

11. FERRERO CUESTA, Raul 05 C.N. Cadiz 5:23.21
50m: 36.40 36.40 150m: 1:57.60 41.11 250m: 3:20.45 41.32 350m: 4:42.82 41.30

100m: 1:16.49 40.09 200m: 2:39.13 41.53 300m: 4:01.52 41.07 400m: 5:23.21 40.39

12. GARCIA LANZA, Juan 05 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 5:26.62
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 1:56.58 40.35 250m: 3:20.22 41.94 350m: 4:45.69 43.05

100m: 1:16.23 39.36 200m: 2:38.28 41.70 300m: 4:02.64 42.42 400m: 5:26.62 40.93

13. MARQUINA FERNANDEZ, Miguel 07 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:26.86
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:01.59 42.11 250m: 3:25.69 41.49 350m: 4:48.00 41.00

100m: 1:19.48 41.61 200m: 2:44.20 42.61 300m: 4:07.00 41.31 400m: 5:26.86 38.86

14. HERRERA RAMIREZ, Jose 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 5:30.95
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 1:59.23 42.20 250m: 3:23.87 42.42 350m: 4:51.00 44.21

100m: 1:17.03 40.56 200m: 2:41.45 42.22 300m: 4:06.79 42.92 400m: 5:30.95 39.95

15. DORMIDO CABALLERO, Nicolas 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 5:37.28
50m: 38.88 38.88 150m: 2:02.94 43.43 250m: 3:29.40 43.13 350m: 4:56.48 43.60

100m: 1:19.51 40.63 200m: 2:46.27 43.33 300m: 4:12.88 43.48 400m: 5:37.28 40.80

16. TEY VILLAR, Daniel 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 5:40.71
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:02.00 42.55 250m: 3:28.66 43.48 350m: 4:56.93 44.06

100m: 1:19.45 41.61 200m: 2:45.18 43.18 300m: 4:12.87 44.21 400m: 5:40.71 43.78

17. ROMERO GALÁN, Juan Antonio 07 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:45.36
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:03.50 42.81 250m: 3:31.12 43.67 350m: 5:00.56 44.95

100m: 1:20.69 42.21 200m: 2:47.45 43.95 300m: 4:15.61 44.49 400m: 5:45.36 44.80
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, ALEV-BENJ07

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

18. CARMONA VENDOIRO, Pepe 05 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 5:51.18
50m: 39.68 39.68 150m: 2:06.95 44.83 250m: 3:37.28 45.73 350m: 5:07.03 45.23

100m: 1:22.12 42.44 200m: 2:51.55 44.60 300m: 4:21.80 44.52 400m: 5:51.18 44.15

19. MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, Daniel 06 C.N. Cadiz 5:55.85
50m: 37.11 37.11 150m: 2:04.10 45.09 250m: 3:37.56 47.64 350m: 5:10.83 46.82

100m: 1:19.01 41.90 200m: 2:49.92 45.82 300m: 4:24.01 46.45 400m: 5:55.85 45.02

20. MONGE FERRUZ, Marcos 06 C.N. Cadiz 5:58.03
50m: 38.69 38.69 150m: 2:08.76 46.29 250m: 3:42.96 47.36 350m: 5:17.07 47.73

100m: 1:22.47 43.78 200m: 2:55.60 46.84 300m: 4:29.34 46.38 400m: 5:58.03 40.96

21. PAULLADA CABELLO, Carlos 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 6:15.56
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:13.87 47.56 250m: 3:50.11 49.07 350m: 5:27.57 48.39

100m: 1:26.31 46.28 200m: 3:01.04 47.17 300m: 4:39.18 49.07 400m: 6:15.56 47.99

22. BABER HALL, Sebastian Michael 07 C.N. Conil 6:22.48
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:14.69 49.11 250m: 3:53.79 49.73 350m: 5:35.42 50.65

100m: 1:25.58 46.54 200m: 3:04.06 49.37 300m: 4:44.77 50.98 400m: 6:22.48 47.06

23. QUINTERO OTERO, Alberto 07 C.N. Portuense 6:58.95
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:24.05 55.02 250m: 4:17.28 59.02 350m: 6:06.18 53.95

100m: 1:29.03 48.80 200m: 3:18.26 54.21 300m: 5:12.23 54.95 400m: 6:58.95 52.77
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 2 Fem., 400m Libre ALEV-BENJ08
23/03/2019 - 10:26 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. HEBRERO LERMA, Ines 06 C.N. Cadiz 5:16.03
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:54.95 41.18 250m: 3:18.69 41.73 350m: 4:39.01 39.99

100m: 1:13.77 39.68 200m: 2:36.96 42.01 300m: 3:59.02 40.33 400m: 5:16.03 37.02

2. AGUILAR LOPEZ-AZKUTIA, Naroa 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 5:23.49
50m: 36.36 36.36 150m: 1:57.77 41.75 250m: 3:19.64 40.66 350m: 4:42.79 41.95

100m: 1:16.02 39.66 200m: 2:38.98 41.21 300m: 4:00.84 41.20 400m: 5:23.49 40.70

3. DIAÑEZ PADILLA, Emily 06 C.N. Portuense 5:37.88
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:59.66 43.29 250m: 3:27.90 44.47 350m: 4:55.51 43.60

100m: 1:16.37 40.64 200m: 2:43.43 43.77 300m: 4:11.91 44.01 400m: 5:37.88 42.37

4. ORTEGA ROMERO, Rocio 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 5:51.12
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:06.51 44.85 250m: 3:37.59 46.18 350m: 5:10.53 46.43

100m: 1:21.66 43.60 200m: 2:51.41 44.90 300m: 4:24.10 46.51 400m: 5:51.12 40.59

5. MANUEL MURGA, Claudia 07 C.N. Puerto Real 5:51.99
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:05.86 43.92 250m: 3:37.04 45.79 350m: 5:07.15 44.27

100m: 1:21.94 42.87 200m: 2:51.25 45.39 300m: 4:22.88 45.84 400m: 5:51.99 44.84

6. RAMIREZ ACEDO, Paula 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 6:05.59
50m: 38.27 38.27 150m: 2:08.84 45.87 250m: 3:44.77 47.79 350m: 5:19.01 47.06

100m: 1:22.97 44.70 200m: 2:56.98 48.14 300m: 4:31.95 47.18 400m: 6:05.59 46.58

7. DE ALBA RAMIREZ, Beatriz 06 C.N. Conil 6:09.24
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:08.37 47.31 250m: 3:42.21 47.91 350m: 5:20.88 50.50

100m: 1:21.06 43.64 200m: 2:54.30 45.93 300m: 4:30.38 48.17 400m: 6:09.24 48.36

8. CALVO BENITEZ, Claudia 08 C.D.N. Sanlucar 6:14.09
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:14.07 47.54 250m: 3:47.93 46.37 350m: 5:26.73 48.91

100m: 1:26.53 45.92 200m: 3:01.56 47.49 300m: 4:37.82 49.89 400m: 6:14.09 47.36

9. MORENO BEDOYA, Maria Jesus 08 C.N. Portuense 6:14.41
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:15.25 48.29 250m: 3:50.07 47.06 350m: 5:27.12 48.59

100m: 1:26.96 46.66 200m: 3:03.01 47.76 300m: 4:38.53 48.46 400m: 6:14.41 47.29

10. SANCHEZ GUERRERO, Carmen 07 C.N. Puerto Real 6:19.88
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:14.02 47.40 250m: 3:50.46 48.41 350m: 5:28.72 49.88

100m: 1:26.62 45.71 200m: 3:02.05 48.03 300m: 4:38.84 48.38 400m: 6:19.88 51.16

11. HEREDIA ROBLES, Ángela 08 C.N. Puerto Real 6:32.50
50m: 41.35 41.35 150m: 2:21.58 51.33 250m: 4:03.32 50.37 350m: 5:41.69 48.74

100m: 1:30.25 48.90 200m: 3:12.95 51.37 300m: 4:52.95 49.63 400m: 6:32.50 50.81

12. MARTÍNEZ MOLINA, Ana 08 C.N. Puerto Real 6:44.91
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:21.80 52.35 250m: 4:09.67 54.72 350m: 5:53.23 51.30

100m: 1:29.45 47.89 200m: 3:14.95 53.15 300m: 5:01.93 52.26 400m: 6:44.91 51.68

DSQ MONTERO NAVAS, Rosa Maria 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 3 Masc., 200m Estilos ALEV-BENJ
23/03/2019 - 10:49 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ, Pablo 05 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:38.06
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:12.05 37.87 150m: 2:00.24 48.19 200m: 2:38.06 37.82

2. GARCIA FLORIAN, Roberto 05 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:39.39
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:15.87 41.32 150m: 2:03.44 47.57 200m: 2:39.39 35.95

3. ORTIZ DIAZ, Alexander 05 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:43.89
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:14.61 39.19 150m: 2:07.08 52.47 200m: 2:43.89 36.81

4. REYES GRANADOS, Juan Antonio 05 C.N. ROTARTESSOS 2:49.42
50m: 35.40 35.40 100m: 1:20.43 45.03 150m: 2:11.72 51.29 200m: 2:49.42 37.70

5. CORTABITARTE RODRIGUEZ, Daniel 05 C.N. Cadiz 2:51.02
50m: 38.61 38.61 100m: 1:19.95 41.34 150m: 2:11.85 51.90 200m: 2:51.02 39.17

6. GUISADO PACHECO, Sergio 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 2:51.86
50m: 37.18 37.18 100m: 1:19.35 42.17 150m: 2:13.09 53.74 200m: 2:51.86 38.77

7. ROBLES ROMERO, Javier 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 2:54.76
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:22.12 46.55 150m: 2:16.30 54.18 200m: 2:54.76 38.46

8. PAULLADA CABELLO, Carlos 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:05.01
50m: 40.86 40.86 100m: 1:30.50 49.64 150m: 2:21.44 50.94 200m: 3:05.01 43.57

9. ALVAREZ BLANDINO, Jaime 05 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:12.11
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:30.28 46.69 150m: 2:28.21 57.93 200m: 3:12.11 43.90

10. MACIAS FERNANDEZ, David 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:17.44
50m: 48.78 48.78 100m: 1:40.33 51.55 150m: 2:37.85 57.52 200m: 3:17.44 39.59

11. HERRERA RAMIREZ, Carlos 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:17.64
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:33.24 49.55 150m: 2:30.48 57.24 200m: 3:17.64 47.16

12. PÉREZ RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 3:18.74
50m: 42.56 42.56 100m: 1:35.97 53.41 150m: 2:31.98 56.01 200m: 3:18.74 46.76

13. GONZALEZ MACIAS, Alejandro 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 3:18.90
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:31.92 50.89 150m: 2:38.11 1:06.19 200m: 3:18.90 40.79

14. MERINO RODRIGUEZ, Yeison 08 C.N. Portuense 3:21.93
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:34.31 50.49 150m: 2:35.13 1:00.82 200m: 3:21.93 46.80

15. PEREZ UTRERA, David 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:28.34
50m: 47.06 47.06 100m: 1:37.77 50.71 150m: 2:40.29 1:02.52 200m: 3:28.34 48.05

16. BATISTA COLLANTES, Raul 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:29.02
50m: 49.03 49.03 100m: 1:41.84 52.81 150m: 2:41.21 59.37 200m: 3:29.02 47.81

17. DODERO SALGUERO, Francisco 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:31.53
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:43.51 55.67 150m: 2:46.06 1:02.55 200m: 3:31.53 45.47

18. VÁZQUEZ LIBOREIRO, Raúl 07 C.N. Puerto Real 3:32.74
50m: 45.51 45.51 100m: 1:44.92 59.41 150m: 2:50.42 1:05.50 200m: 3:32.74 42.32

19. SUAREZ COLON, Javier 08 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:34.19
50m: 49.78 49.78 100m: 1:44.79 55.01 150m: 2:44.92 1:00.13 200m: 3:34.19 49.27

20. GARCIA LLAVES, Daniel 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:35.85
50m: 48.60 48.60 100m: 1:45.50 56.90 150m: 2:50.36 1:04.86 200m: 3:35.85 45.49

21. GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, Juan 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:38.43
50m: 53.98 53.98 100m: 1:48.46 54.48 150m: 2:47.45 58.99 200m: 3:38.43 50.98

22. SANCHEZ CASARES, Pablo 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:45.51
50m: 51.39 51.39 100m: 1:53.38 1:01.99 150m: 2:58.62 1:05.24 200m: 3:45.51 46.89

23. GARRIDO GONZALEZ, Bruno 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:47.44
50m: 53.93 53.93 100m: 1:50.37 56.44 150m: 2:51.37 1:01.00 200m: 3:47.44 56.07
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 3, Masc., 200m Estilos, ALEV-BENJ

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

24. HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, Daniel 05 C.N. Puerto Real 3:48.28
50m: 50.51 50.51 100m: 1:48.49 57.98 150m: 3:01.13 1:12.64 200m: 3:48.28 47.15

25. BABER-HALL, Dominic Anderson 08 C.N. Conil 3:59.32
50m: 57.39 57.39 100m: 1:56.67 59.28 150m: 3:06.12 1:09.45 200m: 3:59.32 53.20

Baja enf. RAPOSO LISTAN, Antonio 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar
Baja enf. GOMEZ DE REQUENA MORRO, Dario 07 C.N. Portuense
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 4 Fem., 200m Estilos ALEV-BENJ
23/03/2019 - 11:11 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. BERIQUISTAIN SALIDO, Sofia 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:53.03
50m: 36.26 36.26 100m: 1:19.48 43.22 150m: 2:12.45 52.97 200m: 2:53.03 40.58

2. DIAZ PÉREZ, Inés 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 2:55.13
50m: 37.82 37.82 100m: 1:23.02 45.20 150m: 2:13.53 50.51 200m: 2:55.13 41.60

3. PERDIGUERO PRADO, Ariadna 06 C.N. Portuense 2:55.55
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:25.24 47.18 150m: 2:15.61 50.37 200m: 2:55.55 39.94

4. MUÑOZ CALVARIO, Lucia 06 C.N. Portuense 2:58.05
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:23.80 45.72 150m: 2:19.01 55.21 200m: 2:58.05 39.04

5. VIRLAN CUEVAS, Noelia Maria 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 2:59.85
50m: 39.91 39.91 100m: 1:25.79 45.88 150m: 2:18.17 52.38 200m: 2:59.85 41.68

6. MORENO FRIAS, Paula 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:00.56
50m: 37.27 37.27 100m: 1:21.42 44.15 150m: 2:19.59 58.17 200m: 3:00.56 40.97

7. ALMARCHA MARIN, Irene 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:01.00
50m: 40.92 40.92 100m: 1:25.91 44.99 150m: 2:20.53 54.62 200m: 3:01.00 40.47

8. ABASOLO BAREA, Alejandra 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:02.38
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:25.92 48.24 150m: 2:19.06 53.14 200m: 3:02.38 43.32

9. CAMACHO GUTIERREZ, Andrea 06 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:03.68
50m: 39.12 39.12 100m: 1:26.06 46.94 150m: 2:20.46 54.40 200m: 3:03.68 43.22

10. GARRIDO SUAREZ, Valeria 07 C.N. Cadiz 3:07.92
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:29.34 49.83 150m: 2:23.94 54.60 200m: 3:07.92 43.98

11. PIÑA MORALES, Laura 07 C.N. Puerto Real 3:08.63
50m: 40.12 40.12 100m: 1:28.65 48.53 150m: 2:24.28 55.63 200m: 3:08.63 44.35

12. GIL BARRIOS, Alejandra 07 C.N. Portuense 3:09.84
50m: 40.94 40.94 100m: 1:30.54 49.60 150m: 2:26.09 55.55 200m: 3:09.84 43.75

13. BLANCO MORA, Ana 06 C.N. Cadiz 3:11.72
50m: 43.04 43.04 100m: 1:33.34 50.30 150m: 2:27.70 54.36 200m: 3:11.72 44.02

14. GRIFFIOEN MARQUEZ, Laura 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:13.43
50m: 42.13 42.13 100m: 1:31.17 49.04 150m: 2:29.28 58.11 200m: 3:13.43 44.15

15. GARCIA CORZO, Concha 07 C.N. Portuense 3:14.03
50m: 49.53 49.53 100m: 1:38.45 48.92 150m: 2:29.94 51.49 200m: 3:14.03 44.09

16. FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, Carmen 07 C.N. Puerto Real 3:19.46
50m: 44.84 44.84 100m: 1:35.30 50.46 150m: 2:35.77 1:00.47 200m: 3:19.46 43.69

17. ZUASTI ROMERO, Lucia 07 C.N. Portuense 3:24.77
50m: 47.99 47.99 100m: 1:39.80 51.81 150m: 2:38.32 58.52 200m: 3:24.77 46.45

18. MARTIN HELGUERA, Maria Del Carmen08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:41.06
50m: 49.66 49.66 100m: 1:45.25 55.59 150m: 2:51.70 1:06.45 200m: 3:41.06 49.36

19. CARO DE ALBA, Marina 06 C.N. Conil 3:43.75
50m: 52.47 52.47 100m: 1:48.15 55.68 150m: 2:53.33 1:05.18 200m: 3:43.75 50.42

20. GARCIA SEGOVIA, Candela 08 C.D.N. Sanlucar 3:54.46
50m: 54.23 54.23 100m: 1:53.37 59.14 150m: 3:04.26 1:10.89 200m: 3:54.46 50.20

21. ESCOLANO GODINO, Marta 06 C.N. Puerto Real 3:54.82
50m: 51.59 51.59 100m: 1:51.28 59.69 150m: 3:04.44 1:13.16 200m: 3:54.82 50.38

22. AMATE RAMOS, Maria Del Carmen 08 C.N. Portuense 3:54.85
50m: 54.88 54.88 100m: 1:49.78 54.90 150m: 3:02.46 1:12.68 200m: 3:54.85 52.39

23. ROMERO FERRER, Claudia 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 3:56.83
50m: 55.73 55.73 100m: 1:54.61 58.88 150m: 3:05.54 1:10.93 200m: 3:56.83 51.29
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 4, Fem., 200m Estilos, ALEV-BENJ

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

24. CORNEJO BLANCO, Candela 07 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 3:59.94
50m: 56.76 56.76 100m: 1:55.68 58.92 150m: 3:06.24 1:10.56 200m: 3:59.94 53.70

25. ANDRIA ROMERO, Paola 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 4:12.66
50m: 1:04.96 1:04.96 100m: 2:07.79 1:02.83 150m: 3:16.08 1:08.29 200m: 4:12.66 56.58

Baja enf. PÉREZ RODRIGUEZ, Marta 08 C.D.N. Sanlucar
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 5 Masc., 100m Braza ALEV-BENJ-PREB
23/03/2019 - 11:34 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. CASAL VELARDE, Salvador 05 C.N. Cadiz 1:23.73
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:23.73 44.64

2. UTRERA GARCIA, Manuel 06 C.N. Cadiz 1:27.44
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:27.44 45.24

3. PEREZ LOPEZ, Eleazan 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 1:37.31
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:37.31 51.39

4. GORDO GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE, Moises08 C.N. Cadiz 1:42.74
50m: 48.57 48.57 100m: 1:42.74 54.17

5. PÉREZ BAZÁN, Juan Alberto 06 C.D.N. Sanlucar 1:43.22
50m: 48.85 48.85 100m: 1:43.22 54.37

6. PARADA SOTOS, Juan Manuel 08 C.D.N. Sanlucar 1:44.29
50m: 47.64 47.64 100m: 1:44.29 56.65

7. PEREZ MORA, Pedro 05 C.N. Cadiz 1:44.84
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:44.84 57.09

8. RAMOS NECHITA, Daniel 06 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 1:45.26
50m: 50.40 50.40 100m: 1:45.26 54.86

9. PEÑA NAVARRO, Javier 06 C.N. Cadiz 1:46.16
50m: 50.43 50.43 100m: 1:46.16 55.73

10. BARRO RAMIREZ, Manuel 07 C.N. Cadiz 1:49.85
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:49.85 58.49

11. SOLINO GARRIDO, Carlos 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 1:52.03
50m: 53.43 53.43 100m: 1:52.03 58.60

12. GUERRERO DORMIDO, Ruben 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 1:52.29
50m: 52.63 52.63 100m: 1:52.29 59.66

13. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Jesus 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 1:56.67
50m: 54.18 54.18 100m: 1:56.67 1:02.49

14. BARROSO GATA, Carlos 08 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 1:57.40
50m: 55.95 55.95 100m: 1:57.40 1:01.45

15. MORENO RODRIGUEZ, Pablo 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:00.76
50m: 56.39 56.39 100m: 2:00.76 1:04.37

16. BRAVO VILLAR, Roberto 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:01.02
50m: 57.13 57.13 100m: 2:01.02 1:03.89

17. EIZAGA GARCIA, Ramon 07 C.N. Cadiz 2:02.27
50m: 55.42 55.42 100m: 2:02.27 1:06.85

18. ORTIGOSA VARO, Alejandro 08 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:02.64
50m: 54.17 54.17 100m: 2:02.64 1:08.47

19. FERNANDEZ LLAVES, Ezequiel 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:05.62
50m: 57.97 57.97 100m: 2:05.62 1:07.65

20. ALMARCHA MARIN, Gonzalo 09 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:05.97
50m: 58.60 58.60 100m: 2:05.97 1:07.37

21. RAMOS NECHITA, Oscar 09 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:06.77
50m: 1:00.91 1:00.91 100m: 2:06.77 1:05.86

22. EIZAGA GARCIA, Bruno 09 C.N. Cadiz 2:07.00
50m: 59.67 59.67 100m: 2:07.00 1:07.33

23. FERNANDEZ ACEDO, Sandro 10 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:08.72
50m: 59.14 59.14 100m: 2:08.72 1:09.58
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5ª ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JJNN  SANLUCAR
SANLUCAR, 23/3/2019

Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Braza, ALEV-BENJ-PREB

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

24. PEREZ MORA, Miguel 09 C.N. Cadiz 2:08.73
50m: 58.85 58.85 100m: 2:08.73 1:09.88

25. MORILLO QUIROS, Daniel 09 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:09.73
50m: 59.76 59.76 100m: 2:09.73 1:09.97

26. PINA SANCHEZ, Samuel 07 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:10.05
50m: 59.91 59.91 100m: 2:10.05 1:10.14

27. INFANTE ARAGON, Nacho 07 C.N. Cadiz 2:11.62
50m: 1:02.96 1:02.96 100m: 2:11.62 1:08.66

28. RUIZ GALLEGO, Guillermo 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:11.89
50m: 59.81 59.81 100m: 2:11.89 1:12.08

29. PRIAN PEREZ, Javier 10 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:12.51
50m: 1:02.13 1:02.13 100m: 2:12.51 1:10.38

30. GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, Manuel 09 C.N. Cadiz 2:14.53
50m: 1:01.63 1:01.63 100m: 2:14.53 1:12.90

31. SANCHEZ GIL, Yago 10 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:14.73
50m: 1:02.55 1:02.55 100m: 2:14.73 1:12.18

32. RAMIREZ REDONDO, Marco 10 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:14.88
50m: 1:04.97 1:04.97 100m: 2:14.88 1:09.91

33. PALMERO SANCHO, Pablo 10 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:16.16
50m: 1:04.43 1:04.43 100m: 2:16.16 1:11.73

34. DE ALBA RAMIREZ, Manuel 09 C.N. Conil 2:17.15
50m: 1:03.62 1:03.62 100m: 2:17.15 1:13.53

35. PERALTA JURADO, Alvaro 09 C.N. Cadiz 2:18.77
50m: 1:06.92 1:06.92 100m: 2:18.77 1:11.85

36. ARROYO JIMENEZ, Martin 10 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 2:23.92
50m: 1:07.25 1:07.25 100m: 2:23.92 1:16.67

37. MONGE FERRUZ, Sergio 10 C.N. Cadiz 2:25.25
50m: 1:08.74 1:08.74 100m: 2:25.25 1:16.51

38. GARCIA MEY, Sergio Dung 10 Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 2:27.57
50m: 1:09.52 1:09.52 100m: 2:27.57 1:18.05

